2022/07/10
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

427 Keep On Playin  (Avery)
473 Sugarlee Kid  (Elsa)
448 StorminThruTheBars
412 Red Buck Rhett
418 Lazy Spotted Rico  (Aidan)
535 Decision Made (Teagan)
264 A Handsome Dude (Sara)
428 Direct Doll  (Brennan)

503 Harlan Dutch lilly

(Tammy)
(Meghan)

AN AW N~

(Emma)

451 Lopin My Assets Off  (Debbie)
448 StorminThruTheBars
465 Raise Your Glass
554 Shooting Hoops
488 Only A Zippo
438 Easy On The Eyes
541 Kickstart My Heart

(Tammy)
(Deanna)
(Haley)
(Caitlin)
(Joshua)
(Grace)

AN AW =

1 451 Lopin My Assets Off  (Debbie)

2 448 StorminThruTheBars (Tammy)

1 551 Carpe Diem (carol)

451 Lopin My Assets Off  (Debbie)
427 Keep On Playin  (Avery)

429 The Next Sensation  (Bridget)
465 Raise Your Glass (Deanna)
503 Harlan Dutch lilly (Emma)

hn AW N =

451 Lopin My Assets Off  (Debbie)
551 Carpe Diem (carol)

429 The Next Sensation
503 Harlan Dutch lilly

(Bridget)
(Emma)

AW N~

434 RF Dalucks Unlimited
2 448 StorminThruTheBars

(Emily)
(Tammy)

Class Description
Shown By

001 Ranch Horse Halter, Open

Avery Liporto
Elsa Pearson
Tammy Marchand
Meghan Pearson
Aidan Kelleher
Teagan Fraser
Sara Rua

Brennan Donnelly
Emma Smith

002 Adult Showmanship (19 yrs & over)

Debbie Kenny
Tammy Marchand
Deanna Morrow
Haley Sebastyn
Caitlin Looney
Joshua Roy

Grace Dolan

003 Quarter Horse Halter (reg. req)
Debbie Kenny
Tammy Marchand

004 Appaloosa Halter (reg. req)

Carol Messer

005 Pinto Paint Halter, Open

Debbie Kenny
Avery Liporto
Bridget Grumbling
Deanna Morrow
Emma Smith

006 Color Breed Model, Open

Debbie Kenny
Carol Messer
Bridget Grumbling
Emma Smith

007 Showmanship Challenge

Emily Pollack
Tammy Marchand

Owner

Avery Liporto
Elsa Pearson
Tammy Marchand
Meghan Pearson
Aidan Kelleher
Teagan Fraser
Sara Rua

Brennan Donnelly
Emma Smith

Debbie Kenny
Tammy Marchand
Deanna Morrow
Haley Sebastyn
Caitlin Looney
Joshua Roy

Grace Dolan

Debbie Kenny
Tammy Marchand

Carol Messer

Debbie Kenny
Avery Liporto
Bridget Grumbling
Deanna Morrow
Emma Smith

Debbie Kenny
Carol Messer
Bridget Grumbling
Emma Smith

Emily Pollack
Tammy Marchand

07/23/2022 10:12 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 1 of 12

www.gaitkeeper.com



2022/07/10
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

451 Lopin My Assets Off  (Debbie)
551 Carpe Diem (carol)

470 Queen's Applause  (Summer)
448 StorminThruTheBars (Tammy)
429 The Next Sensation  (Bridget)

492 SunnyBrooks ThunderBolt
(Jessica)
460 Guardian Chiron

AN AW N~

(Patricia)

554 Shooting Hoops
545 Murphy's Law  (Ana)
547 JR Can Do (Braylee)
548 Read My Toro Cards
549 KM Believe I'm Sudden

(Haley)

(Fiona)
(Ari)

hn AW N =

1 488 Only A Zippo
2 496 DJ Rocky Four

(Caitlin)
(Nori)

1 540 Surely Good Impulse (Luke)
2 554 Shooting Hoops  (Haley)

1 539 Certainly Innovative  (Logan)

434 RF Dalucks Unlimited
641 Life"s Way (Sydney)
543 Sleepin In Everyday
545 Murphy's Law  (Ana)
548 Read My Toro Cards
547 JR Can Do (Braylee)
549 KM Believe I'm Sudden

(Emily)

(Paige)

(Fiona)

AN AW N =

(Ari)

Class Description
Shown By

008 Halter Challenge

Debbie Kenny
Carol Messer
Summer Brow
Tammy Marchand
Bridget Grumbling
Jessica Stewart

Patricia Homan

009 Open Hunter Under Saddle

Haley Sebastyn
Ana Skeie
Braylee Heino
Fiona McCall
Ari Skeie

Owner

Debbie Kenny
Carol Messer
Summer Brow
Tammy Marchand
Bridget Grumbling
Jessica Stewart

Patricia Homan

Haley Sebastyn
Ana Skeie
Braylee Heino
Fiona McCall
Ari Skeie

010 Open Horse Pleasure (Ineligible for other breed classes)

No Entries

011 Color Breed Pleasure, open
Caitlin Looney
Nori Mullin
012 Quarter Horse Pleasure, open (reg. req)

Luke Courtright
Haley Sebastyn

Caitlin Looney
Nori Mullin

Luke Courtright
Haley Sebastyn

013 Junior Pleasure Horse, Open (5 yrs & under)

Logan Courtright

014 Y.A. English Equitation (18 & under)

Emily Pollack
Sydney Irons
Paige Little
Ana Skeie
Fiona McCall
Braylee Heino
Ari Skeie

Logan Courtright

Emily Pollack
Sydney Irons
Paige Little
Ana Skeie
Fiona McCall
Braylee Heino
Ari Skeie

07/23/2022 10:12 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 2 of 12

www.gaitkeeper.com



2022/07/10
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

434
549
641
547
545
548
543

RF Dalucks Unlimited
KM Believe I'm Sudden
Life"s Way  (Sydney)
JR Can Do  (Braylee)
Murphy's Law  (Ana)
Read My Toro Cards

Sleepin In Everyday

(Emily)
(Ari)

AN AW N~

(Fiona)
(Paige)

412
535
448
428

Red Buck Rhett  (Meghan)
Decision Made  (Teagan)

StorminThruTheBars
Direct Doll

(Tammy)

AW N~

(Brennan)

412
2 448

Red Buck Rhett  (Meghan)

StorminThruTheBars  (Tammy)

1 271 Cool Zippin Odyssey (Caroline)

1 271 Cool Zippin Odyssey (Caroline)

539
469
540
496

Certainly Innovative  (Logan)
VS Too Die For  (Erin)
Surely Good Impulse  (Luke)
DJ Rocky Four  (Nori)

AW N~

540
469
539
496

Surely Good Impulse  (Luke)
VS Too Die For  (Erin)

Certainly Innovative
DJ Rocky Four

(Logan)
(Nori)

AW N~

641
545
547
548
549

Life"s Way (Sydney)
Murphy's Law  (Ana)
JR Can Do  (Braylee)
Read My Toro Cards
KM Believe I'm Sudden

(Fiona)
(Ari)

[ N S

Class Description
Shown By

015 Y.A. Pleasure, English (18 & under)

Emily Pollack
Ari Skeie
Sydney Irons
Braylee Heino
Ana Skeie
Fiona McCall
Paige Little

016 Ranch Horse Pleasure, W/T Open - ECRRA

Meghan Pearson
Teagan Fraser
Tammy Marchand
Brennan Donnelly

017 Ranch Horse Pleasure, W/T Open - SHRC

Meghan Pearson
Tammy Marchand

Owner

Emily Pollack
Ari Skeie
Sydney Irons
Braylee Heino
Ana Skeie
Fiona McCall
Paige Little

Meghan Pearson
Teagan Fraser
Tammy Marchand
Brennan Donnelly

Meghan Pearson
Tammy Marchand

018 Ranch Horse Pleasure, W/T/C Open - ECRRA

Caroline Benson

Caroline Benson

019 Ranch Horse Pleasure, W/T/C Open - SHRC

Caroline Benson

020 Stock Seat Equitation (18 & under)

Logan Courtright
Erin McDonough
Luke Courtright
Nori Mullin

021 Y.A. Pleasure, Western (18 & under)

Luke Courtright
Erin McDonough
Logan Courtright
Nori Mullin

Caroline Benson

Logan Courtright
Erin McDonough
Luke Courtright
Nori Mullin

Luke Courtright
Erin McDonough
Logan Courtright
Nori Mullin

022 Jr. Exibitor Road Hack English (under 18 yrs)

Sydney Irons
Ana Skeie
Braylee Heino
Fiona McCall
Ari Skeie

Sydney Irons
Ana Skeie
Braylee Heino
Fiona McCall
Ari Skeie
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2022/07/10
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary

(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

554 Shooting Hoops  (Haley)

541 Kickstart My Heart  (Grace)
3 465 Raise Your Glass (Deanna)

488 Only A Zippo (Caitlin)
496 DJ Rocky Four  (Nori)

465 Raise Your Glass (Deanna)

542 Ace of Hearts (Dawn)
550 Hollingdean (Cassidy)

D AW N =

(Lauren)

1 465 Raise Your Glass (Deanna)

2 554 Shooting Hoops  (Haley)

488 Only A Zippo (Caitlin)
550 Hollingdean (Cassidy)

542 Ace of Hearts (Dawn)

AN L AW N~

(Lauren)

547 JR Can Do (Braylee)
549 KM Believe I'm Sudden
641 Life"s Way (Sydney)
545 Murphy's Law  (Ana)

hn AW N =

465 Raise Your Glass (Deanna)
541 Kickstart My Heart  (Grace)

537 Canterbrooks Fancy Boy Kahn

465 Raise Your Glass (Deanna)

541 Kickstart My Heart  (Grace)

537 Canterbrooks Fancy Boy Kahn

548 Read My Toro Cards  (Fiona)

Class Description
Shown By

023 Adult Equitation, English (19 yrs +)

Haley Sebastyn
Grace Dolan
Deanna Morrow

024 Pinto Paint Pleasure. Open

Caitlin Looney
Nori Mullin
Deanna Morrow

025 Adult Pleasure, English (19 yrs +)

Deanna Morrow
Grace Dolan
Dawn Boon
Cassidy Boon
Lauren Leppard

026 Road Hack, English (19 yrs +)

No Entries

027 Pleasure Horse English

Deanna Morrow
Haley Sebastyn

028 Ladies Pleasure, Open (19 yrs +)

Deanna Morrow
Caitlin Looney
Cassidy Boon
Grace Dolan
Dawn Boon
Lauren Leppard

029 Hunter Hack W/T/C

Braylee Heino
Ari Skeie
Sydney Irons
Ana Skeie
Fiona McCall

Owner

Haley Sebastyn
Grace Dolan
Deanna Morrow

Caitlin Looney
Nori Mullin
Deanna Morrow

Deanna Morrow
Grace Dolan
Dawn Boon
Cassidy Boon
Lauren Leppard

Deanna Morrow
Haley Sebastyn

Deanna Morrow
Caitlin Looney
Cassidy Boon
Grace Dolan
Dawn Boon
Lauren Leppard

Braylee Heino
Ari Skeie
Sydney Irons
Ana Skeie
Fiona McCall
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2022/07/10
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
488 Only A Zippo (Caitlin)
438 Easy On The Eyes (Joshua)
3 537 Canterbrooks Fancy Boy Kahn
(Lauren)
1 488 Only A Zippo (Caitlin)
438 Easy On The Eyes  (Joshua)
3 537 Canterbrooks Fancy Boy Kahn
(Lauren)
1 412 Red Buck Rhett  (Meghan)
428 Direct Doll  (Brennan)
3 448 StorminThruTheBars (Tammy)
412 Red Buck Rhett  (Meghan)
2 448 StorminThruTheBars (Tammy)
1 271 Cool Zippin Odyssey (Caroline)
1 271 Cool Zippin Odyssey (Caroline)

Class Description
Shown By

030 Adult Pleasure, Westen (19 yrs +)

Caitlin Looney
Joshua Roy
Lauren Leppard

031 Adult Equitation, Western (19 yrs +)

Caitlin Looney
Joshua Roy
Lauren Leppard

032 Ranch Horse Pattern W/T, Open - ECRRA

Meghan Pearson
Brennan Donnelly
Tammy Marchand

033 Ranch Horse Pattern W/T, Open - SHRC

Meghan Pearson
Tammy Marchand

Owner

Caitlin Looney
Joshua Roy
Lauren Leppard

Caitlin Looney
Joshua Roy
Lauren Leppard

Meghan Pearson
Brennan Donnelly
Tammy Marchand

Meghan Pearson
Tammy Marchand

034 Ranch Horse Pattern W/T/C, Open - ECRRA

Caroline Benson

035 Ranch Horse Pattern W/T/C, Open - SHRC

Caroline Benson
036 Appaloosa Pleasure, Open (Reg. req)
No Entries
037 Pleasure Horse, Western

No Entries

038 Gentlemen's Pleasure, Open (19 yrs +)

No Entries

039 Open Pony Pleasure (All Ages)

No Entries

040 Morgan / Arabian Pleasure, Open (Reg. req)

No Entries

Caroline Benson

Caroline Benson
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2022/07/10
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

547
535
549
548

JR Can Do  (Braylee)
Decision Made  (Teagan)
KM Believe I'm Sudden
Read My Toro Cards

(Ari)
(Fiona)

AW N~

1 548
549
3 547

Read My Toro Cards
KM Believe I'm Sudden
JR Can Do

(Fiona)
(Ari)
(Braylee)

549
541
545
547
548

KM Believe I'm Sudden  (Ari)
Kickstart My Heart  (Grace)
Murphy's Law  (Ana)
JR Can Do  (Braylee)
Read My Toro Cards

[ N S

(Fiona)

551
412
3 460

Carpe Diem  (carol)
Red Buck Rhett  (Meghan)
Guardian Chiron  (Patricia)

496
470
460

DJ Rocky Four
Queen's Applause
Guardian Chiron

(Nori)
(Summer)
(Patricia)

1 422
2 556

Charlotte's Web  (Sophia)

Laurel Highland Black Diamond

(Kathleen)
3 494 Scooby Doobie Doo

415

(Maggie)

Master Macaroni  (Kayden)

429
415
552
425
494
530
553

The Next Sensation  (Bridget)
(Kayden)
(Kathryn)
(Abigail)
(Maggie)
Sensational Hope  (Izzy)
Dressed To The Detail  (Baylee)

Master Macaroni
Easy On The Eyes
Yellowstone Meeteese
Scooby Doobie Doo

AN AW N~

Class Description
Shown By

041 Egg and Spoon, Open

Braylee Heino
Teagan Fraser
Ari Skeie

Fiona McCall

042 Command, Open

Fiona McCall
Ari Skeie
Braylee Heino

043 Bareback Equitation, Open

Ana Skeie
Grace Dolan
Ana Skeie
Braylee Heino
Fiona McCall

044 Colts Fillies In Hand, Open (2yrs & under)

Carol Messer
Meghan Pearson
Patricia Homan

Owner

Braylee Heino
Teagan Fraser
Ari Skeie

Fiona McCall

Fiona McCall
Ari Skeie
Braylee Heino

Ari Skeie
Grace Dolan
Ana Skeie
Braylee Heino
Fiona McCall

Carol Messer
Meghan Pearson
Patricia Homan

045 Morgan / Arabian / Half Arabian In Hand (Reg. req)

Nori Mullin
Summer Brow
Patricia Homan

046 Open Pony In Hand (All Ages)

Sophia Puorro
Kathleen Rowett

Maggie Slobada
Kayden Talon

Nori Mullin
Summer Brow
Patricia Homan

Sophia Puorro
Kathleen Rowett

Maggie Slobada
Kayden Talon

047 W/T Showmanship Western / English (12 & under)

Bridget Grumbling
Kayden Talon
Kathryn Watson
Abigail Wheeler
Maggie Slobada
Izzy Collins
Baylee Bosco

Bridget Grumbling
Kayden Talon
Kathryn Watson
Abigail Wheeler
Maggie Slobada
Izzy Collins
Baylee Bosco
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2022/07/10
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

469 VS Too Die For  (Erin)
429 The Next Sensation  (Bridget)
434 RF Dalucks Unlimited (Emily)

492 SunnyBrooks ThunderBolt
(Jessica)

5 496 DJ Rocky Four  (Nori)
641 Life"s Way (Sydney)

AW N~

448 StorminThruTheBars (Tammy)
698 Amazin Mr T  (Rebecca)

302 Maple (Isabelle)

433 Curtain Time (Crystal)

531 Highland Cu Chulainn (Ellery)
460 Guardian Chiron (Patricia)

WD AW N =

1 492 SunnyBrooks ThunderBolt
(Jessica)

2 425 Yellowstone Meeteese

1 524 SunnyBrooks ThunderBolt
(Summer)

2 536 Moonstone Miss Kelly

1 524 SunnyBrooks ThunderBolt
(Summer)

2 536 Moonstone Miss Kelly

529 Scooby Doobie Doo  (Vera)
422 Charlotte's Web  (Sophia)
518 Chex Cash & Visa (Brielle)
546 JR Can Do  (Scarlett)

AW N~

422 Charlotte's Web  (Sophia)
546 JR Can Do  (Scarlett)
529 Scooby Doobie Doo
518 Chex Cash & Visa

(Vera)
(Brielle)

AW N~

(Abigail)

(Maggie)

(Maggie)

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

048 Youth Activities Showmanship Western / English (18 & under)

Erin McDonough
Bridget Grumbling
Emily Pollack
Jessica Stewart

Nori Mullin
Sydney Irons

049 W/T Showmanship (13 yrs +)

Tammy Marchand
Rebecca Hopkins
Isabelle Walton
Crystal Roy
Ellery Wheeler
Patricia Homan

Erin McDonough
Bridget Grumbling
Emily Pollack
Jessica Stewart

Nori Mullin
Sydney Irons

Tammy Marchand
Rebecca Hopkins
Isabelle Walton
Crystal Roy
Ellery Wheeler
Patricia Homan

050 Open Horse Halter (Ineligible for any other breed class)

Jessica Stewart
Abigail Wheeler

051 Pleasure Driving

Summer Brow

Maggie Slobada

052 Obstacle Driving

Summer Brow

Maggie Slobada

053 Leadline Equitation (8yrs and under)

Vera Farmer
Sophia Puorro
Brielle Boudreau
Scarlett Goodridge

054 Leadline Suitability (8yrs and under)

Sophia Puorro
Scarlett Goodridge
Vera Farmer
Brielle Boudreau

Jessica Stewart

Abigail Wheeler

Summer Brow

Maggie Slobada

Summer Brow

Maggie Slobada

Vera Farmer
Sophia Puorro
Brielle Boudreau
Scarlett Goodridge

Sophia Puorro
Scarlett Goodridge
Vera Farmer
Brielle Boudreau
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2022/07/10
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

422 Charlotte's Web  (Sophia)
529 Scooby Doobie Doo  (Vera)
518 Chex Cash & Visa (Brielle)
546 JR Can Do  (Scarlett)

AW N~

1 429 The Next Sensation  (Bridget)

1 429 The Next Sensation  (Bridget)

415 Master Macaroni  (Kayden)
461 Cash Chex Visa (Kat)
553 Dressed To The Detail

530 Sensational Hope

(Baylee)

(Izzy)
(Abigail)

[ S S

425 Yellowstone Meeteese

461 Cash Chex Visa (Kat)

425 Yellowstone Meeteese  (Abigail)
415 Master Macaroni  (Kayden)

530 Sensational Hope (Izzy)

553 Dressed To The Detail  (Baylee)

[ N

698 Amazin Mr T  (Rebecca)

470 Queen's Applause (Summer)
433 Curtain Time (Crystal)

302 Maple (Isabelle)

531 Highland Cu Chulainn (Ellery)

S S S

Class Description
Shown By

055 Leadline Egg & Spoon (8yrs and under)

Sophia Puorro
Vera Farmer
Brielle Boudreau
Scarlett Goodridge

Owner

Sophia Puorro
Vera Farmer
Brielle Boudreau
Scarlett Goodridge

056 Leadline for Equestrians W/Disabilities Equitation (All Ages)

No Entries

057 Leadline for Equestrians W/Disabilities Pleasure (all Ages)

No Entries

058 W/T Equitation, Western (12 & under)

Bridget Grumbling

059 W/T Pleasure, Western (12 & under)

Bridget Grumbling

060 W/T Western Equitation (13 yrs +)

No Entries

061 W/T Western Pleasure (13 yrs +)

No Entries

062 W/T Equitation, English (12 & under)

Kayden Talon
Kathryn Watson
Baylee Bosco
Izzy Collins
Abigail Wheeler

063 W/T Pleasure, English (12 & under)

Kathryn Watson
Abigail Wheeler
Kayden Talon
Izzy Collins
Baylee Bosco

064 W/T Equitation, English (13 yrs +)

Rebecca Hopkins
Summer Brow
Crystal Roy
Isabelle Walton
Ellery Wheeler

Bridget Grumbling

Bridget Grumbling

Kayden Talon
Kathryn Watson
Baylee Bosco
Izzy Collins
Abigail Wheeler

Kathryn Watson
Abigail Wheeler
Kayden Talon
Izzy Collins
Baylee Bosco

Rebecca Hopkins
Summer Brow
Crystal Roy
Isabelle Walton
Ellery Wheeler
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2022/07/10
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

433
698
470
302
531
556

Curtain Time  (Crystal)
Amazin Mr T  (Rebecca)
Queen's Applause  (Summer)
Maple (Isabelle)

Highland Cu Chulainn (Ellery)

Laurel Highland Black Diamond
(Kathleen)

AN AW N~

473
443
264
427
503
543
418

(Elsa)
Cools Zippin Odessey
A Handsome Dude
Keep On Playin
Harlan Dutch lilly
Sleepin In Everyday

Sugarlee Kid
(Nora)
(Sara)
(Avery)
(Emma)
(Paige)
(Aidan)

AN AW N =

Lazy Spotted Rico

428
418
535
543
555

Direct Doll
Lazy Spotted Rico

(Brennan)
(Aidan)
Decision Made  (Teagan)
Sleepin In Everyday  (Paige)

Hickory's Wildz Stone (taylor)

[ N S

1 415
425
3 556

Master Macaroni  (Kayden)
Yellowstone Meeteese  (Abigail)

Laurel Highland Black Diamond
(Kathleen)

415
425
429
530
503

Master Macaroni  (Kayden)
(Abigail)
(Bridget)
(Izzy)
(Emma)

Yellowstone Meeteese
The Next Sensation
Sensational Hope
Harlan Dutch lilly

[ S S

415
461
443
427
530
553

Master Macaroni  (Kayden)
Cash Chex Visa (Kat)

Cools Zippin Odessey ~ (Nora)
Keep On Playin  (Avery)
Sensational Hope  (Izzy)
Dressed To The Detail  (Baylee)

AN AW N =

Class Description
Shown By

065 W/T Pleasure, English (13 yrs +)

Crystal Roy
Rebecca Hopkins
Summer Brow
Isabelle Walton
Ellery Wheeler
Kathleen Rowett

066 Ranch Pleasure, W/T Youth - ECRRA

Elsa Pearson
Nora Walsh
Sara Rua
Avery Liporto
Emma Smith
Paige Little
Aidan Kelleher

067 Ranch Pleasure, W/T/C Youth - ECRRA

Brennan Donnelly
Aidan Kelleher
Teagan Fraser
Paige Little

Taylor McDonough

068 W/T Pony Pleasure

Kayden Talon
Abigail Wheeler
Kathleen Rowett

Owner

Crystal Roy
Rebecca Hopkins
Summer Brow
Isabelle Walton
Ellery Wheeler
Kathleen Rowett

Elsa Pearson
Nora Walsh
Sara Rua
Avery Liporto
Emma Smith
Paige Little
Aidan Kelleher

Brennan Donnelly
Aidan Kelleher
Teagan Fraser
Paige Little

Taylor McDonough

Kayden Talon
Abigail Wheeler
Kathleen Rowett

069 W/T Egg & Spoon (12 & under - To Be Lead)

Kayden Talon
Abigail Wheeler
Bridget Grumbling
Izzy Collins
Emma Smith

070 W/T Command, Open (12 & under)

Kayden Talon
Kathryn Watson
Nora Walsh
Avery Liporto
Izzy Collins
Baylee Bosco

Kayden Talon
Abigail Wheeler
Bridget Grumbling
Izzy Collins
Emma Smith

Kayden Talon
Kathryn Watson
Nora Walsh
Avery Liporto
Izzy Collins
Baylee Bosco
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2022/07/10
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

433 Curtain Time (Crystal)
302 Maple (Isabelle)

3 461 Cash Chex Visa (Kat)
503 Harlan Dutch lilly (Emma)

1 264 A Handsome Dude (Sara)
433 Curtain Time (Crystal)
3 302 Maple (Isabelle)

473 Sugarlee Kid  (Elsa)

427 Keep On Playin  (Avery)

443 Cools Zippin Odessey  (Nora)
503 Harlan Dutch lilly  (Emma)
264 A Handsome Dude (Sara)
418 Lazy Spotted Rico  (Aidan)

AN AW N =

1 555 Hickory's Wildz Stone (taylor)

2 264 A Handsome Dude (Sara)

3 428 Direct Doll  (Brennan)

4 418 Lazy Spotted Rico  (Aidan)

5 535 Decision Made (Teagan)

1 494 Scooby Doobie Doo  (Maggie)
496 DJ Rocky Four  (Nori)

3 422 Charlotte's Web  (Sophia)

1 422 Charlotte's Web  (Sophia)

2 518 Chex Cash & Visa (Brielle)

1 492 SunnyBrooks ThunderBolt

(Jessica)

Class Description
Shown By

071 W/T Egg & Spoon, Open

Crystal Roy
Isabelle Walton
Kathryn Watson
Emma Smith

072 W/T Command. Open

Sara Rua
Crystal Roy
Isabelle Walton

Owner

Crystal Roy
Isabelle Walton
Kathryn Watson
Emma Smith

Sara Rua
Crystal Roy
Isabelle Walton

073 Ranch Horse Patterns, W/T Youth - ECRRA

Elsa Pearson
Avery Liporto
Nora Walsh
Emma Smith
Sara Rua
Aidan Kelleher

Elsa Pearson
Avery Liporto
Nora Walsh
Emma Smith
Sara Rua
Aidan Kelleher

074 Ranch Horse Patterns, W/T/C Youth - ECCRA

Taylor McDonough
Sara Rua

Brennan Donnelly
Aidan Kelleher
Teagan Fraser

Taylor McDonough
Sara Rua

Brennan Donnelly
Aidan Kelleher
Teagan Fraser

075 Costume Class (Adult & Juniors pinned seperately)

Maggie Slobada
Nori Mullin
Sophia Puorro

076 Leadline Trail (8yrs & under)

Sophia Puorro
Brielle Boudreau

077 In Hand Trail (2 yrs & under)

Jessica Stewart

Maggie Slobada
Nori Mullin
Sophia Puorro

Sophia Puorro
Brielle Boudreau

Jessica Stewart
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2022/07/10
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

429
415
3 425
461
530

The Next Sensation  (Bridget)
(Kayden)

(Abigail)

Master Macaroni
Yellowstone Meeteese

Cash Chex Visa (Kat)
Sensational Hope  (Izzy)

473 (Elsa)
443 Cools Zippin Odessey
264 A Handsome Dude

427
418

Sugarlee Kid
(Nora)
(Sara)
(Avery)
(Aidan)

Keep On Playin

S O S

Lazy Spotted Rico

535 Decision Made (Teagan)
418 Lazy Spotted Rico  (Aidan)
428 Direct Doll  (Brennan)

264 A Handsome Dude (Sara)

AW N~

469
434
641
496

VS Too Die For  (Erin)
RF Dalucks Unlimited
Life"s Way  (Sydney)
DJ Rocky Four  (Nori)

(Emily)

AW N~

412
448
698
556

Red Buck Rhett  (Meghan)
StorminThruTheBars  (Tammy)
Amazin Mr T  (Rebecca)

Laurel Highland Black Diamond
(Kathleen)

Curtain Time  (Crystal)
Maple (Isabelle)

AW N~

5 433
302

1 488
541
3 438

Only A Zippo
Kickstart My Heart
Easy On The Eyes

(Caitlin)
(Grace)
(Joshua)

1 428
412
3 448
503

Direct Doll  (Brennan)
Red Buck Rhett  (Meghan)
StorminThruTheBars
Harlan Dutch lilly

(Tammy)
(Emma)

Class Description
Shown By

078 W/T Trail, Open (12 yrs & under)

Bridget Grumbling
Kayden Talon
Abigail Wheeler
Kathryn Watson
Izzy Collins

079 Ranch Horse Trail, W/T Youth - ECRRA

Elsa Pearson
Nora Walsh
Sara Rua
Avery Liporto
Aidan Kelleher

080 Ranch Horse Trail, W/T/C Youth - ECRRA

Teagan Fraser
Aidan Kelleher
Brennan Donnelly
Sara Rua

081 Y.A. Trail, open (18 yrs & under)

Erin McDonough
Emily Pollack
Sydney Irons
Nori Mullin

082 Rider W/T Trail, Open (13 yrs & up)

Meghan Pearson
Tammy Marchand
Rebecca Hopkins
Kathleen Rowett

Crystal Roy
Isabelle Walton

083 Adult Trail, Open (19 yrs & over)

Caitlin Looney
Grace Dolan
Joshua Roy

084 Ranch Horse Trail W/T, Open - ECRRA

Brennan Donnelly
Meghan Pearson
Tammy Marchand
Emma Smith

Owner

Bridget Grumbling
Kayden Talon
Abigail Wheeler
Kathryn Watson
Izzy Collins

Elsa Pearson
Nora Walsh
Sara Rua
Avery Liporto
Aidan Kelleher

Teagan Fraser
Aidan Kelleher
Brennan Donnelly
Sara Rua

Erin McDonough
Emily Pollack
Sydney Irons
Nori Mullin

Meghan Pearson
Tammy Marchand
Rebecca Hopkins
Kathleen Rowett

Crystal Roy
Isabelle Walton

Caitlin Looney
Grace Dolan
Joshua Roy

Brennan Donnelly
Meghan Pearson
Tammy Marchand
Emma Smith
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2022/07/10
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 271 Cool Zippin Odyssey (Caroline)

412 Red Buck Rhett  (Meghan)
2 448 StorminThruTheBars (Tammy)

1 271 Cool Zippin Odyssey (Caroline)

Class Description
Shown By

085 Ranch horse Trail W/T/C, Open - ECRRA

Caroline Benson

086 Ranch Horse Trail W/T, Open - SHRC

Meghan Pearson
Tammy Marchand

087 Ranch Horse Trail W/T/C, Open - SHRC

Caroline Benson

Owner

Caroline Benson

Meghan Pearson
Tammy Marchand

Caroline Benson
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